

ACADEMIC STANDING : F&O

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 1

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
1 000905830034											
1	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	F	0.00				FAIL	3	0.00
2	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	F	0.00				FAIL	6	0.00
3	EIB10303	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ?	3	F	0.00				FAIL	9	0.00
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	F	0.00				FAIL	12	0.00
5	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	F	0.00				FAIL	15	0.00
6	EIB11003	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION ?	3	F	0.00				FAIL	18	0.00

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	0.00	0.00	F&O	18	18	18	18	0	0	0.00	0.00	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : C CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 0 COMPLETED? : NO

2 970205135687

1	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	B	9.00				PASS	3	9.00
2	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	C-	5.01				PASS	6	14.01
3	EIB10303	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ?	3	D	3.00				PASS	9	17.01
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	B-	8.01				PASS	12	25.02
5	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	D	3.00				PASS	15	28.02
6	EIB11003	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION ?	3	B-	8.01				PASS	18	36.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.00	2.00	GS	18	18	18	18	18	18	36.03	36.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : C CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 18 COMPLETED? : NO

3 010929130322

1	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	3	12.00
2	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	6	24.00
3	EIB10303	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	9	36.00
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	12	48.00
5	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	15	60.00
6	EIB11003	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	18	72.00

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	4.00	4.00	GS - DEAN LIST	18	18	18	18	18	18	72.00	72.00	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 18 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 1

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
4 010701130684											
1	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	C	6.00				PASS	3	6.00
2	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	C-	5.01				PASS	6	11.01
3	EIB10303	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ?	3	C-	5.01				PASS	9	16.02
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	D	3.00				PASS	12	19.02
5	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	B-	8.01				PASS	15	27.03
6	EIB11003	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION ?	3	B	9.00				PASS	18	36.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.00	2.00	GS	18	18	18	18	18	18	36.03	36.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : B CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 18 COMPLETED? : NO

5 980128136545

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP ?	3	B+	9.99							PASS	3	9.99
2	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	A-	11.01							PASS	6	21.00
3	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	C+	6.99							PASS	9	27.99
4	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT ?	3	B-	8.01							PASS	12	36.00
5	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE ?	3	B	9.00							PASS	15	45.00
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS) ?	3	B+	9.99							PASS	18	54.99

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.06	3.06	GS	18	18	18	18	18	18	54.99	54.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 18 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 1

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
6 011030130716											
1	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	3	12.00
2	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	A-	11.01				PASS	6	23.01
3	EIB10303	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	9	35.01
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	12	47.01
5	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	15	59.01
6	EIB11003	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	18	71.01

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.95	3.95	GS - DEAN LIST	18	18	18	18	18	18	71.01	71.01	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : A CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 18 COMPLETED? : NO

7 980326135818

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP ?	3	A-	11.01							PASS	3	11.01
2	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	B+	9.99							PASS	6	21.00
3	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	B-	8.01							PASS	9	29.01
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	B+	9.99							PASS	12	39.00
5	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE ?	3	B	9.00							PASS	15	48.00
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS) ?	3	B	9.00							PASS	18	57.00

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.17	3.17	GS	18	18	18	18	18	18	57.00	57.00	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : B CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 18 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 1

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
8 010128121338											
1	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	A	12.00				PASS	3	12.00
2	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	B	9.00				PASS	6	21.00
3	EIB10303	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ?	3	B-	8.01				PASS	9	29.01
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	B+	9.99				PASS	12	39.00
5	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	B-	8.01				PASS	15	47.01
6	EIB11003	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION ?	3	B+	9.99				PASS	18	57.00

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.17	3.17	GS	18	18	18	18	18	18	57.00	57.00	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : B CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 18 COMPLETED? : NO

9 980304135550

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP ?	3	A	12.00							PASS	3	12.00
2	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	A-	11.01							PASS	6	23.01
3	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	B	9.00							PASS	9	32.01
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	B+	9.99							PASS	12	42.00
5	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	B-	8.01							PASS	15	50.01
6	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE ?	3	A-	11.01							PASS	18	61.02

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.39	3.39	GS	18	18	18	18	18	18	61.02	61.02	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 18 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : F&O

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 1

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
10 980317135162											
1	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	B	9.00				PASS	3	9.00
2	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	F	0.00				FAIL	6	9.00
3	EIB10303	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ?	3	C-	5.01				PASS	9	14.01
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	F	0.00				FAIL	12	14.01
5	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	D	3.00				PASS	15	17.01
6	EIB11003	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION ?	3	B+	9.99				PASS	18	27.00

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	1.50	1.50	F&O	18	18	18	18	12	12	27.00	27.00	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : A CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 12 COMPLETED? : NO

11 010626130157

1	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES ?	3	F	0.00							FAIL	3	0.00
2	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS ?	3	F	0.00							FAIL	6	0.00
3	EIB10303	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT ?	3	F	0.00							FAIL	9	0.00
4	EIB10403	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING ?	3	F	0.00							FAIL	12	0.00
5	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS ?	3	F	0.00							FAIL	15	0.00
6	EIB11003	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION ?	3	F	0.00							FAIL	18	0.00

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	0.00	0.00	F&O	18	18	18	18	0	0	0.00	0.00	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO			N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : C+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 0 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 3

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS	
1 001002130285												
1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	28	77.02	
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	B	9.00				PASS	31	86.02	
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99				PASS	34	96.01	
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	37	107.02	
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	C+	6.99				PASS	40	114.01	
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A	12.00				PASS	43	126.01	

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.33	2.93	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	60.00	126.01	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.22	2.64	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	39.99	66.01	15-03-2020 10:54 PM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

2 001031130276

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	28	80.02
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	B+	9.99				PASS	31	90.01
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00				PASS	34	99.01
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	A	12.00				PASS	37	111.01
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	B+	9.99				PASS	40	121.00
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A-	11.01				PASS	43	132.01

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.50	3.07	GS - DEAN LIST	18	45	18	43	18	45	63.00	132.01	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.45	2.76	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	44.01	69.01	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

3 000405131368

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	28	76.99
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	A	12.00				PASS	31	88.99
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99				PASS	34	98.98
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	37	108.97
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	C-	5.01				PASS	40	113.98
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A	12.00				PASS	43	125.98

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.33	2.93	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	60.00	125.98	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.33	2.64	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	41.97	65.98	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 3

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
4 000806080741											
1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00				PASS	28	98.02
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	A-	11.01				PASS	31	109.03
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	34	121.03
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	37	132.04
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	B	9.00				PASS	40	141.04
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A	12.00				PASS	43	153.04

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.72	3.56	GS - DEAN LIST	18	45	18	43	18	45	67.02	153.04	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.33	3.44	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	60.00	86.02	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

5 000411130820

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01						PASS	28	101.05
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	A	12.00						PASS	31	113.05
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99						PASS	34	123.04
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	A-	11.01						PASS	37	134.05
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	B+	9.99						PASS	40	144.04
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A	12.00						PASS	43	156.04

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.67	3.63	GS - DEAN LIST	18	45	18	43	18	45	66.00	156.04	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.5	3.6	GS - DEAN LIST	18	27	18	25	18	27	63.03	90.04	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

6 000617130922

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01						PASS	28	80.02
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	A-	11.01						PASS	31	91.03
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	A-	11.01						PASS	34	102.04
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	B+	9.99						PASS	37	112.03
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	B-	8.01						PASS	40	120.04
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A	12.00						PASS	43	132.04

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.50	3.07	GS - DEAN LIST	18	45	18	43	18	45	63.03	132.04	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.61	2.76	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	47.01	69.01	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 3

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
7 000226131012											
1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B	9.00				PASS	28	99.01
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	A	12.00				PASS	31	111.01
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B-	8.01				PASS	34	119.02
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	37	130.03
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	A	12.00				PASS	40	142.03
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A	12.00				PASS	43	154.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.56	3.58	GS - DEAN LIST	18	45	18	43	18	45	64.02	154.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.5	3.6	GS - DEAN LIST	18	27	18	25	18	27	63.00	90.01	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

8 000723131419

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B	9.00					PASS	28	66.70
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	B-	8.01					PASS	31	74.71
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B-	8.01					PASS	34	82.72
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	C+	6.99					PASS	37	89.71
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	D	3.00					PASS	40	92.71
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	B+	9.99					PASS	43	102.70

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.50	2.39	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	45.00	102.70	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	1.89	2.31	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	34.02	57.70	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

9 000221130459

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B-	8.01					PASS	28	86.98
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	B	9.00					PASS	31	95.98
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00					PASS	34	104.98
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	B-	8.01					PASS	37	112.99
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	C	6.00					PASS	40	118.99
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	B+	9.99					PASS	43	128.98

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.78	3.00	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	50.01	128.98	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.94	3.16	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	52.98	78.97	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 3

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
10 990511135106											
1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B	9.00				PASS	28	75.04
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	C-	5.01				PASS	31	80.05
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B-	8.01				PASS	34	88.06
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	37	98.05
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	C-	5.01				PASS	40	103.06
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A	12.00				PASS	43	115.06

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.72	2.68	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	49.02	115.06	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.22	2.64	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	40.02	66.04	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

11 970615135137

1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B-	8.01							PASS	31	82.99
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	B-	8.01							PASS	34	91.00
3	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	B+	9.99							PASS	37	100.99
4	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	B+	9.99							PASS	40	110.98
5	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A-	11.01							PASS	43	121.99
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B+	6.66							PASS	45	128.65

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.16	2.86	GS	17	47	17	45	17	47	53.67	128.65	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.38	2.68	GS	21	30	21	28	21	30	49.98	74.98	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 12 TOTCREDITS : 59 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 3

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
12 990812136225											
1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B+	9.99				PASS	28	84.01
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	A	12.00				PASS	31	96.01
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99				PASS	34	106.00
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	37	115.99
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	C+	6.99				PASS	40	122.98
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A-	11.01				PASS	43	133.99

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.33	3.12	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	59.97	133.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.61	2.96	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	47.01	74.02	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

13 000626131361

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	C+	6.99						PASS	28	68.98
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	D	3.00						PASS	31	71.98
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	C+	6.99						PASS	34	78.97
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	C+	6.99						PASS	37	85.96
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	C	6.00						PASS	40	91.96
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	B-	8.01						PASS	43	99.97

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.11	2.32	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	37.98	99.97	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.22	2.48	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	39.99	61.99	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

14 000723130774

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	C+	6.99						PASS	28	62.98
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	F	0.00						FAIL	31	62.98
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	C	6.00						PASS	34	68.98
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	C	6.00						PASS	37	74.98
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	D	3.00						PASS	40	77.98
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	B-	8.01						PASS	43	85.99

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	1.67	2.00	GS	18	45	18	43	15	42	30.00	85.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	1.95	2.24	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	35.01	55.99	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 42 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 3

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
----	------------	------	--------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	--------	------	---------

15 000210131317

1	EIB10103	WRITING FOR ACADEMIC PURPOSES	3	B-	8.01				PASS	10	34.00
2	EIB10203	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS	3	F	0.00				FAIL	13	34.00
3	EIB10303	PRINCIPLES OF MANAGEMENT	3	F	0.00				FAIL	16	34.00
4	EIB10503	BUSINESS MATHEMATICS	3	C-	5.01				PASS	19	39.01

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	1.09	2.05	GS	12	21	12	19	6	15	13.02	39.01	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.71	3.71	N/A									

CAT : BM (SPM) : B CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 15 COMPLETED? : NO

16 990808136062

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01							PASS	28	81.01
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	A	12.00							PASS	31	93.01
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	A-	11.01							PASS	34	104.02
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	A-	11.01							PASS	37	115.03
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	B-	8.01							PASS	40	123.04
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A	12.00							PASS	43	135.04

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.61	3.14	GS - DEAN LIST	18	45	18	43	18	45	65.04	135.04	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.45	2.8	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	44.01	70.00	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

17 000120130716

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B	9.00							PASS	28	64.03
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	C+	6.99							PASS	31	71.02
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	C+	6.99							PASS	34	78.01
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	B+	9.99							PASS	37	88.00
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	C	6.00							PASS	40	94.00
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A-	11.01							PASS	43	105.01

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.78	2.44	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	49.98	105.01	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	1.72	2.2	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	31.02	55.03	15-03-2020 10:49 PM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 3

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
18 000324130101											
1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B+	9.99				PASS	28	85.00
2	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	A-	11.01				PASS	31	96.01
3	EIB10803	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99				PASS	34	106.00
4	EIB11103	BUSINESS STATISTICS	3	A	12.00				PASS	37	118.00
5	EIB20403	ORGANISATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	3	C+	6.99				PASS	40	124.99
6	MPU3123	TAMADUN ISLAM & TAMADUN ASIA(TITAS)	3	A	12.00				PASS	43	136.99

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.44	3.19	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	61.98	136.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.83	3	GS	18	27	18	25	18	27	51.00	75.01	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 45 COMPLETED? : NO

19 980523125213

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01						PASS	20	60.02
2	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01						PASS	23	71.03
3	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01						PASS	26	82.04
4	EIB10603	FINANCE 1	3	A-	11.01						PASS	29	93.05
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	C+	6.99						PASS	32	100.04
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99						PASS	35	110.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.39	3.14	GS	18	35	18	35	18	35	61.02	110.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.88	2.88	GS	17	17	17	17	17	17	49.01	49.01	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 24 TOTCREDITS : 59 COMPLETED? : NO

20 981124135523

1	ECB10103	ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B+	9.99						PASS	20	71.00
2	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01						PASS	23	82.01
3	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01						PASS	26	93.02
4	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B-	8.01						PASS	29	101.03
5	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99						PASS	32	111.02

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.33	3.47	GS	15	32	15	32	15	32	50.01	111.02	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.59	3.59	GS - DEAN LIST	17	17	17	17	17	17	61.01	61.01	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 30 TOTCREDITS : 62 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 4

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
1	990522136171										
1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00				PASS	46	118.06
2	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A	12.00				PASS	49	130.06
3	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	A-	11.01				PASS	52	141.07
4	EIB20203	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	A	12.00				PASS	55	153.07
5	EIB20303	BUSINESS LAW	3	B-	8.01				PASS	58	161.08
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B	6.00				PASS	60	167.08

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.41	2.78	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	58.02	167.08	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.11	2.54	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	38.01	109.06	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 62 COMPLETED? : NO

2 970128125767

1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00							PASS	49	143.08
2	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A-	11.01							PASS	52	154.09
3	ECB30403	INTERNATIONAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B-	8.01							PASS	55	162.10
4	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A	12.00							PASS	58	174.10
5	EIB20303	BUSINESS LAW	3	C+	6.99							PASS	61	181.09
6	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B+	9.99							PASS	64	191.08
7	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B-	5.34							PASS	66	196.42

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.12	2.98	GS	20	68	20	66	20	68	62.34	196.42	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.24	2.91	GS	21	48	21	46	21	48	68.04	134.08	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 12 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 4

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
3 970108136258											
1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	C+	6.99				PASS	46	141.01
2	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A	12.00				PASS	49	153.01
3	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	B-	8.01				PASS	52	161.02
4	EIB20203	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	A	12.00				PASS	55	173.02
5	EIB20303	BUSINESS LAW	3	B+	9.99				PASS	58	183.01
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B	6.00				PASS	60	189.01

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.23	3.15	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	54.99	189.01	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.22	3.12	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	58.02	134.02	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 62 COMPLETED? : NO

4 980310126159

1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00							PASS	46	124.00
2	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A-	11.01							PASS	49	135.01
3	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	B	9.00							PASS	52	144.01
4	EIB20203	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	A-	11.01							PASS	55	155.02
5	EIB20303	BUSINESS LAW	3	C+	6.99							PASS	58	162.01
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B+	6.66							PASS	60	168.67

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.16	2.81	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	53.67	168.67	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.72	2.67	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	48.99	115.00	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 62 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 4

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
5 990828136107											
1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00				PASS	46	124.96
2	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A	12.00				PASS	49	136.96
3	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	A-	11.01				PASS	52	147.97
4	EIB20203	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	A	12.00				PASS	55	159.97
5	EIB20303	BUSINESS LAW	3	B+	9.99				PASS	58	169.96
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B	6.00				PASS	60	175.96

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.53	2.93	GS - DEAN LIST	17	62	17	60	17	62	60.00	175.96	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.83	2.7	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	50.97	115.96	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 62 COMPLETED? : NO

6 970320135500

1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00						PASS	46	130.00
2	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A	12.00						PASS	49	142.00
3	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	A-	11.01						PASS	52	153.01
4	EIB20203	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	A	12.00						PASS	55	165.01
5	EIB20303	BUSINESS LAW	3	B	9.00						PASS	58	174.01
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B+	6.66						PASS	60	180.67

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.51	3.01	GS - DEAN LIST	17	62	17	60	17	62	59.67	180.67	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.83	2.81	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	51.00	121.00	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 62 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 4

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
7	990511135544										
1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99				PASS	46	173.02
2	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A	12.00				PASS	49	185.02
3	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	A	12.00				PASS	52	197.02
4	EIB20203	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	A	12.00				PASS	55	209.02
5	EIB20303	BUSINESS LAW	3	A	12.00				PASS	58	221.02
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B+	6.66				PASS	60	227.68

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.80	3.79	GS - DEAN LIST	17	62	17	60	17	62	64.65	227.68	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.78	3.79	GS - DEAN LIST	18	45	18	43	18	45	68.01	163.03	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 62 COMPLETED? : NO

8 990503135974

1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00							PASS	46	137.05
2	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A	12.00							PASS	49	149.05
3	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	B	9.00							PASS	52	158.05
4	EIB20203	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	A	12.00							PASS	55	170.05
5	EIB20303	BUSINESS LAW	3	A-	11.01							PASS	58	181.06
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B	6.00							PASS	60	187.06

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.47	3.12	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	59.01	187.06	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.11	2.98	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	56.01	128.05	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 62 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 4

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
----	------------	------	--------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	--------	------	---------

9 971221135577

1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	B-	8.01				PASS	31	94.03
2	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A	12.00				PASS	34	106.03
3	EIB11003	BUSINESS COMMUNICATION	3	A	12.00				PASS	37	118.03
4	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	B-	8.01				PASS	40	126.04
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	C+	6.99				PASS	43	133.03
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B	6.00				PASS	45	139.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.12	3.09	GS	17	47	17	45	17	47	53.01	139.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.91	3.07	GS	21	30	21	28	21	30	61.02	86.02	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT :	BM (SPM) : C+	CHANGE PROG ? : NO	TCG : 122	CT : 21	TOTCREDITS : 68	COMPLETED? : NO
-------	---------------	--------------------	-----------	---------	-----------------	-----------------

10 990516135850

1	ECB20103	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT	3	A-	11.01				PASS	46	157.00
2	EIB10903	FINANCE 2	3	A	12.00				PASS	49	169.00
3	EIB20103	BUSINESS ETHICS AND CORPORATE GOVERNANCE	3	B+	9.99				PASS	52	178.99
4	EIB20203	MANAGEMENT INFORMATION SYSTEM	3	A	12.00				PASS	55	190.99
5	EIB20303	BUSINESS LAW	3	A-	11.01				PASS	58	202.00
6	WBB10102	TECHNOPRENEURSHIP	2	B	6.00				PASS	60	208.00

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.65	3.47	GS - DEAN LIST	17	62	17	60	17	62	62.01	208.00	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.45	3.4	GS	18	45	18	43	18	45	62.01	145.99	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT :	BM (SPM) :	CHANGE PROG ? : NO	TCG : 122	CT : 0	TOTCREDITS : 62	COMPLETED? : NO
-------	------------	--------------------	-----------	--------	-----------------	-----------------

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
1	990109135888										
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B+	9.99				PASS	63	189.03
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	66	199.02
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00				PASS	69	211.02
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B+	9.99				PASS	72	221.01
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B	9.00				PASS	75	230.01
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00				PASS	78	239.01

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.33	3.06	GS	18	80	18	78	18	80	59.97	239.01	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.59	2.98	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	44.03	179.04	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

2 990620135092

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00							PASS	63	202.98
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01							PASS	66	213.99
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00							PASS	69	225.99
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A	12.00							PASS	72	237.99
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	A	12.00							PASS	75	249.99
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00							PASS	78	261.99

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.95	3.36	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	71.01	261.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.18	3.18	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	53.99	190.98	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
3 980328135053											
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B+	9.99				PASS	63	155.31
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	B	9.00				PASS	66	164.31
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	B-	8.01				PASS	69	172.32
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B-	8.01				PASS	72	180.33
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B-	8.01				PASS	75	188.34
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	B	9.00				PASS	78	197.34

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.89	2.53	GS	18	80	18	78	18	80	52.02	197.34	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.14	2.42	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	36.35	145.32	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

4 990914136509

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00						PASS	63	233.04
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A	12.00						PASS	66	245.04
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00						PASS	69	257.04
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B+	9.99						PASS	72	267.03
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	A	12.00						PASS	75	279.03
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00						PASS	78	291.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.89	3.73	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	69.99	291.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.71	3.68	GS - DEAN LIST	17	62	17	60	17	62	62.99	221.04	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
5 990219125568											
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00				PASS	63	180.33
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	66	191.34
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	B+	9.99				PASS	69	201.33
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B	9.00				PASS	72	210.33
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B	9.00				PASS	75	219.33
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	78	231.33

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.50	2.97	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	63.00	231.33	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.73	2.81	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	46.34	168.33	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

6 990123135470

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00						PASS	63	221.97
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01						PASS	66	232.98
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00						PASS	69	244.98
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A	12.00						PASS	72	256.98
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	A-	11.01						PASS	75	267.99
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00						PASS	78	279.99

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.89	3.59	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	70.02	279.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.59	3.5	GS - DEAN LIST	17	62	17	60	17	62	60.98	209.97	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
7	970531136271										
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	63	185.01
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A	12.00				PASS	66	197.01
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	B+	9.99				PASS	69	207.00
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A-	11.01				PASS	72	218.01
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	75	228.00
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99				PASS	78	237.99

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.56	3.05	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	63.99	237.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.76	2.9	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	47.00	174.00	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

8 990211136537

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B	9.00							PASS	63	147.99
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	C+	6.99							PASS	66	154.98
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	B	9.00							PASS	69	163.98
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B	9.00							PASS	72	172.98
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	C	6.00							PASS	75	178.98
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99							PASS	78	188.97

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.78	2.42	GS	18	80	18	78	18	80	49.98	188.97	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.41	2.32	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	41.00	138.99	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
9	990713135681										
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	63	199.05
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A	12.00				PASS	66	211.05
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	B-	8.01				PASS	69	219.06
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B	9.00				PASS	72	228.06
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	75	238.05
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	78	250.05

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.45	3.21	GS	18	80	18	78	18	80	62.01	250.05	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.18	3.13	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	54.02	188.04	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

10 990103135158

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00							PASS	63	200.04
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01							PASS	66	211.05
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00							PASS	69	223.05
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B	9.00							PASS	72	232.05
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B	9.00							PASS	75	241.05
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A-	11.01							PASS	78	252.06

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.56	3.23	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	64.02	252.06	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.06	3.13	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	51.98	188.04	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
11 990223136155											
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00				PASS	63	212.97
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	66	223.98
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A-	11.01				PASS	69	234.99
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B+	9.99				PASS	72	244.98
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	75	255.99
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99				PASS	78	265.98

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.61	3.41	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	65.01	265.98	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.47	3.35	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	58.97	200.97	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

12 990112136435

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00						PASS	63	245.01
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A	12.00						PASS	66	257.01
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00						PASS	69	269.01
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A-	11.01						PASS	72	280.02
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	A-	11.01						PASS	75	291.03
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00						PASS	78	303.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.89	3.89	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	70.02	303.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.88	3.88	GS - DEAN LIST	17	62	17	60	17	62	65.99	233.01	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
13 980411136188											
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00				PASS	63	222.06
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	66	233.07
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A-	11.01				PASS	69	244.08
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A	12.00				PASS	72	256.08
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	75	266.07
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	78	278.07

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.78	3.57	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	68.01	278.07	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.59	3.5	GS - DEAN LIST	17	62	17	60	17	62	61.01	210.06	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

14 990421135516

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00						PASS	63	222.99
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01						PASS	66	234.00
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	B+	9.99						PASS	69	243.99
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A	12.00						PASS	72	255.99
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B+	9.99						PASS	75	265.98
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00						PASS	78	277.98

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.72	3.56	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	66.99	277.98	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.59	3.52	GS - DEAN LIST	17	62	17	60	17	62	61.01	210.99	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
15 990220135544											
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00				PASS	63	216.06
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	66	227.07
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00				PASS	69	239.07
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A	12.00				PASS	72	251.07
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	75	262.08
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	78	274.08

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.89	3.51	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	70.02	274.08	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.41	3.4	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	58.01	204.06	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

16 970215085505

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00						PASS	63	194.04
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	B	9.00						PASS	66	203.04
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	B+	9.99						PASS	69	213.03
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B	9.00						PASS	72	222.03
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	C+	6.99						PASS	75	229.02
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	B+	9.99						PASS	78	239.01

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.17	3.06	GS	18	80	18	78	18	80	56.97	239.01	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.94	3.03	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	50.03	182.04	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
17 990606135539											
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00				PASS	63	177.00
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A	12.00				PASS	66	189.00
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00				PASS	69	201.00
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A	12.00				PASS	72	213.00
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	75	222.99
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	78	234.99

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.89	3.01	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	69.99	234.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.12	2.75	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	53.00	165.00	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

18 991106135422

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00						PASS	63	182.97
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	B+	9.99						PASS	66	192.96
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00						PASS	69	204.96
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B+	9.99						PASS	72	214.95
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	A-	11.01						PASS	75	225.96
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00						PASS	78	237.96

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.72	3.05	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	66.99	237.96	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.88	2.85	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	48.98	170.97	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
19 990222135724											
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00				PASS	63	195.99
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	66	207.00
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00				PASS	69	219.00
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A	12.00				PASS	72	231.00
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	75	240.99
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	78	252.99

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.83	3.24	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	69.00	252.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.12	3.07	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	53.00	183.99	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

20 990625135016

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00							PASS	63	212.04
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	B-	8.01							PASS	66	220.05
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A-	11.01							PASS	69	231.06
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	A-	11.01							PASS	72	242.07
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B+	9.99							PASS	75	252.06
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00							PASS	78	264.06

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.56	3.39	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	64.02	264.06	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.94	3.33	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	50.03	200.04	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 80 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 5

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS		
21 981125135912													
1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	63	190.02		
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	66	200.01		
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00				PASS	69	212.01		
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B+	9.99				PASS	72	222.00		
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B+	9.99				PASS	75	231.99		
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	78	243.99		
CURR:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.61	3.13	GS - DEAN LIST	18	80	18	78	18	80	64.98	243.99	09-07-2020 04:30 PM	
PREV:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3	2.98	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	51.02	179.01	05-02-2020 11:38 AM	
CAT :	BM (SPM) : B+			CHANGE PROG ? : NO	TCG : 122			CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 80		COMPLETED? : NO	

22 990920125275

1	ECB20203	SOCIAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A	12.00				PASS	63	192.06		
2	ECB20303	BUSINESS PLANS	3	B-	8.01				PASS	66	200.07		
3	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	B+	9.99				PASS	69	210.06		
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B+	9.99				PASS	72	220.05		
5	EIB20503	BUSINESS RESEARCH METHODS	3	B-	8.01				PASS	75	228.06		
6	EIB20603	SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	78	240.06		
CURR:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.33	3.08	GS	18	80	18	78	18	80	60.00	240.06	09-07-2020 04:30 PM	
PREV:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.76	3	GS	17	62	17	60	17	62	47.00	180.06	05-02-2020 11:38 AM	
CAT :	BM (SPM) : B+			CHANGE PROG ? : NO	TCG : 122			CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 80		COMPLETED? : NO	

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 6

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
1 971130135045											
1	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A-	11.01				PASS	66	221.34
2	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	69	232.35
3	ECB30403	INTERNATIONAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	72	243.36
4	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A	12.00				PASS	75	255.36
5	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	A-	14.68				PASS	79	270.04
6	MPU3242	INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	2	B+	6.66				PASS	81	276.70
7	WMD10201	MANDARIN 2	1	A	4.00				PASS	82	280.70

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.70	3.42	GS - DEAN LIST	19	84	19	82	19	84	70.37	280.70	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.48	3.34	GS	21	65	21	63	21	65	72.99	210.33	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :			BM (SPM) : B+	CHANGE PROG ? : NO		TCG : 122		CT : 30		TOTCREDITS : 114		COMPLETED? : NO

2 940607016720													
1	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A-	11.01						PASS	69	194.34
2	ECB30403	INTERNATIONAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	C+	6.99						PASS	72	201.33
3	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A	12.00						PASS	75	213.33
4	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	B	12.00						PASS	79	225.33
5	MPU3242	INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	2	B-	5.34						PASS	81	230.67
6	WMD10201	MANDARIN 2	1	A	4.00						PASS	82	234.67
CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE	
NO	3.21	2.86	GS	16	84	16	82	16	84	51.34	234.67	09-07-2020 04:30 PM	
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE	
NO	2.95	2.78	GS	21	68	21	66	21	68	61.98	183.33	05-02-2020 11:38 AM	
CAT :			BM (SPM) : B	CHANGE PROG ? : NO		TCG : 122		CT : 27		TOTCREDITS : 111		COMPLETED? : NO	

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 6

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
3 960803135899											
1	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	66	214.41
2	ECB30403	INTERNATIONAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B+	9.99				PASS	69	224.40
3	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A	12.00				PASS	72	236.40
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B-	8.01				PASS	75	244.41
5	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	B	12.00				PASS	79	256.41
6	MPU3242	INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	2	B-	5.34				PASS	81	261.75
7	WMD10201	MANDARIN 2	1	A	4.00				PASS	82	265.75

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.28	3.24	GS	19	84	19	82	19	84	62.35	265.75	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.22	3.23	GS	18	65	18	63	18	65	57.99	203.40	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 27 TOTCREDITS : 111 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 7

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
1 970510126373											
1	ECB20403	E-MARKETING	3	A	12.00				PASS	66	222.00
2	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	69	233.01
3	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A	12.00				PASS	72	245.01
4	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	A-	14.68				PASS	76	259.69
5	MPU3242	INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	2	B-	5.34				PASS	78	265.03
6	WMD10201	MANDARIN 2	1	A	4.00				PASS	79	269.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.69	3.41	GS - DEAN LIST	16	81	16	79	16	81	59.03	269.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.38	3.33	GS	21	65	21	63	21	65	71.01	210.00	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 33 TOTCREDITS : 114 COMPLETED? : NO

2 951230135482

1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S								PASS	88
---	----------	------------	---	---	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	------	----

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.59	GS (Completed)	8	98	0	88	8	98	0.00	315.98	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.92	3.59	GS - DEAN LIST	13	90	13	88	13	90	51.01	315.98	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 24 TOTCREDITS : 122 COMPLETED? : YES

3 770918125175

1	ECB30403	INTERNATIONAL ENTREPRENEURSHIP	3	B	9.00							PASS	69	202.69
2	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A	12.00							PASS	72	214.69
3	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	A	16.00							PASS	76	230.69
4	MPU3242	INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	2	B-	5.34							PASS	78	236.03
5	WMD10201	MANDARIN 2	1	A	4.00							PASS	79	240.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.56	3.04	GS - DEAN LIST	13	81	13	79	13	81	46.34	240.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.72	2.93	GS	21	68	21	66	21	68	57.03	193.69	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : 5C CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 33 TOTCREDITS : 114 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 7

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
4	981219126072										
1	ECB20503	SALES MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	96	306.41
2	ECB30103	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	3	C-	5.01				PASS	99	311.42
3	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	102	322.43
4	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A	12.00				PASS	105	334.43
5	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	A-	14.68				PASS	109	349.11
6	EIB30503	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	3	B+	9.99				PASS	112	359.10

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.40	3.21	GS	19	114	19	112	19	114	64.69	359.10	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.33	3.17	GS	21	95	21	93	21	95	70.02	294.41	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 114 COMPLETED? : NO

5 940624135713

1 EIB30108 INTERNSHIP 8 S PASS 91

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		2.96	GS (Completed)	8	101	0	91	8	101	0.00	269.36	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.3	2.96	GS	19	93	19	91	19	93	62.65	269.36	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : C+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 21 TOTCREDITS : 122 COMPLETED? : YES

6 960410135281

1 ECB20303 BUSINESS PLANS 3 C+ 6.99 PASS 74 165.02
 2 ECB20503 SALES MANAGEMENT 3 A 12.00 PASS 77 177.02
 3 ECB30103 STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT 3 D 3.00 PASS 80 180.02
 4 ECB30203 LEADERSHIP 3 A- 11.01 PASS 83 191.03
 5 ECB30703 ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS 3 B+ 9.99 PASS 86 201.02
 6 EIB30503 MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING 3 B- 8.01 PASS 89 209.03

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.83	2.35	GS	18	89	18	89	18	86	51.00	209.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	1.83	2.23	GS	18	71	18	71	15	68	33.00	158.03	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 86 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 7

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
7 980119125086											
1	ECB20503	SALES MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	94	258.37
2	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	97	269.38
3	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A-	11.01				PASS	100	280.39
4	ECB30803	ENTREPRENEURSHIP & DIGITAL COMMERCE	3	B+	9.99				PASS	103	290.38
5	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	B	12.00				PASS	107	302.38
6	EIB30503	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	3	B	9.00				PASS	110	311.38
7	MPU3242	INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	2	B-	5.34				PASS	112	316.72

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.35	2.83	GS	21	117	21	112	21	114	70.35	316.72	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.43	2.71	GS	21	96	21	91	21	93	51.00	246.37	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 114 COMPLETED? : NO

8 980523135016											
1	ECB20503	SALES MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	96	276.35
2	ECB30103	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	3	C-	5.01				PASS	99	281.36
3	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	102	292.37
4	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A	12.00				PASS	105	304.37
5	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	B+	13.32				PASS	109	317.69
6	EIB30503	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	3	A-	11.01				PASS	112	328.70

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.39	2.93	GS	19	114	19	112	19	114	64.35	328.70	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.29	2.84	GS	21	95	21	93	21	95	69.00	264.35	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 114 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 7

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
9 980810135238											
1	ECB20503	SALES MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00				PASS	96	299.03
2	ECB30103	STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT	3	B-	8.01				PASS	99	307.04
3	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A	12.00				PASS	102	319.04
4	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A	12.00				PASS	105	331.04
5	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	B+	13.32				PASS	109	344.36
6	EIB30503	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	3	B+	9.99				PASS	112	354.35

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.54	3.16	GS - DEAN LIST	19	114	19	112	19	114	67.32	354.35	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.43	3.09	GS	21	95	21	93	21	95	72.03	287.03	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 114 COMPLETED? : NO

10 980831136248

1	ECB20503	SALES MANAGEMENT	3	A	12.00							PASS	97	274.39
2	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	B+	9.99							PASS	100	284.38
3	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	A-	11.01							PASS	103	295.39
4	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	B	12.00							PASS	107	307.39
5	EIB30503	MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING	3	B-	8.01							PASS	110	315.40
6	MPU3242	INNOVATION MANAGEMENT	2	B-	5.34							PASS	112	320.74

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.24	2.86	GS	18	114	18	112	18	114	58.35	320.74	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.67	2.79	GS	21	96	21	94	21	96	56.01	262.39	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 114 COMPLETED? : NO

11 960115125654

1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S								PASS	79	
---	----------	------------	---	---	--	--	--	--	--	--	--	------	----	--

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.68	GS (Completed)	8	89	0	79	8	89	0.00	291.02	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	4	3.68	GS	10	81	10	79	10	81	40.00	291.02	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : A- CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 33 TOTCREDITS : 122 COMPLETED? : YES

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 7

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS	
12 960806135958												
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS	88		
CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		2.69	GS (Completed)	8	98	0	88	8	98	0.00	236.97	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.87	2.69	GS	16	90	16	88	16	90	45.99	236.97	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :		BM (SPM) : B	CHANGE PROG ? : NO	TCG : 122	CT : 24	TOTCREDITS : 122	COMPLETED? : YES					

13 9610271356541 EIB30108 INTERNSHIP 8 S PASS **88**

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.63	GS (Completed)	8	98	0	88	8	98	0.00	319.04	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.88	3.63	GS - DEAN LIST	16	90	16	88	16	90	62.02	319.04	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :		BM (SPM) : B+	CHANGE PROG ? : NO	TCG : 122	CT : 24	TOTCREDITS : 122	COMPLETED? : YES					

14 9605311362131 EIB30108 INTERNSHIP 8 S PASS **82**

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.19	GS (Completed)	8	92	0	82	8	92	0.00	261.29	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.54	3.19	GS - DEAN LIST	13	84	13	82	13	84	46.02	261.29	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :		BM (SPM) : B	CHANGE PROG ? : NO	TCG : 122	CT : 30	TOTCREDITS : 122	COMPLETED? : YES					

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 8

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS		
1 970329135195													
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS		112		
CURR:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
	NO		3.68	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	412.37	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
	NO	3.77	3.68	GS - DEAN LIST	19	114	19	112	19	114	71.68	412.37	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :	BM (SPM) : A		CHANGE PROG ? : NO			TCG : 122		CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	
2 960427136192													
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS		112		
CURR:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
	NO		2.98	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	334.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
	NO	3.28	2.98	GS	19	114	19	112	19	114	62.34	334.03	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :	BM (SPM) : B+		CHANGE PROG ? : NO			TCG : 122		CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	
3 960316135728													
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS		112		
CURR:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
	NO		3.20	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	358.03	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
	NO	3.39	3.2	GS	19	114	19	112	19	114	64.35	358.03	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :	BM (SPM) : B		CHANGE PROG ? : NO			TCG : 122		CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	
4 970327135407													
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS		112		
CURR:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
	NO		3.39	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	380.09	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV:	RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
	NO	3.61	3.39	GS - DEAN LIST	19	114	19	112	19	114	68.68	380.09	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :	BM (SPM) : B		CHANGE PROG ? : NO			TCG : 122		CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 8

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS	
5 970317135956												
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS		112	
CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.45	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	386.69	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.54	3.45	GS - DEAN LIST	19	114	19	112	19	114	67.32	386.69	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :	BM (SPM) : A		CHANGE PROG ? : NO		TCG : 122		CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	
6 971008135260												
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS		112	
CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.86	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	432.37	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.93	3.86	GS - DEAN LIST	19	114	19	112	19	114	74.68	432.37	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :	BM (SPM) : B		CHANGE PROG ? : NO		TCG : 122		CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	
7 970110135190												
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS		112	
CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.83	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	428.69	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.83	3.83	GS - DEAN LIST	19	114	19	112	19	114	72.70	428.69	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :	BM (SPM) : C+		CHANGE PROG ? : NO		TCG : 122		CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	
8 960217135888												
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS		112	
CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.74	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	418.70	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.88	3.74	GS - DEAN LIST	19	114	19	112	19	114	73.69	418.70	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :	BM (SPM) : B+		CHANGE PROG ? : NO		TCG : 122		CT : 0		TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 8

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS
9 971011125362											
1	ECB30203	LEADERSHIP	3	A-	11.01				PASS	105	288.63
2	ECB30703	ENABLING TECHNOLOGIES FOR COMPETITIVE SUCCESS	3	B-	8.01				PASS	108	296.64
3	EIB30304	SEMINAR	4	A	16.00				PASS	112	312.64

CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.50	2.79	GS	10	120	10	112	10	114	35.02	312.64	09-07-2020 04:30 PM

PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.83	2.72	GS	18	110	18	102	18	104	51.00	277.62	05-02-2020 11:38 AM

CAT : BM (SPM) : B+ CHANGE PROG ? : NO TCG : 122 CT : 0 TOTCREDITS : 114 COMPLETED? : NO

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 10

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS	
1 971003126656												
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS		112	
CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.40	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	380.67	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.67	3.4	GS	7	114	7	112	7	114	18.68	380.67	10-07-2019 01:06 PM
CAT :			BM (SPM) : B	CHANGE PROG ? : NO			TCG : 122	CT : 0	TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	

2 960930135365												
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S								PASS 112
CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		2.99	GS (Completed)	8	122	0	112	8	122	0.00	334.66	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	3.33	2.99	GS	6	114	6	112	6	114	19.98	334.66	05-02-2020 11:38 AM
CAT :			BM (SPM) : B	CHANGE PROG ? : NO			TCG : 122	CT : 0	TOTCREDITS : 122		COMPLETED? : YES	

ACADEMIC STANDING : GS

INSTITUTE: KOLEJ TEKNOLOGI SARAWAK

PROGRAMME : BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) IN MANAGEMENT AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP IN COLLABORATION WITH UNIVERSITI KUALA LUMPUR

SEMESTER RESULT : 2019/2020-2 - JANUARY 2020 (Set H)

ACADEMIC SEMESTER : 11

NO	STUDENT NO	NAME	CREDIT	GRADE	POINT	CWORK	FINAL	TOTAL	STATUS	TCCC	TPOINTS	
1	970318125151											
1	EIB30108	INTERNSHIP	8	S					PASS	112		
CURR: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO		3.56	GS (Completed)	8	125	0	112	8	122	0.00	398.38	09-07-2020 04:30 PM
PREV: RPTSEM	GPA	CGPA	STANDING	SCT	CCT	SCC	CCC	SCG	CCG	POINT	TOTPOINTS	PROCESSED DATE
NO	2.33	3.56	GS	3	117	3	112	3	114	6.99	398.38	13-09-2019 07:48 PM
CAT :		BM (SPM) : A	CHANGE PROG ? : NO	TCG : 122	CT : 0	TOTCREDITS : 122	COMPLETED? : YES					